

CNR No: PBSAB10003842017

CIS No: CHI-121-2017

STATE VS VED PARKASH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ved Parkash and Ravinder Kumar on bail with
counsel Sh.Pardeep Kumar Rana Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned
Presiding Officer is on casual leave.

No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to
15.02.2023 for defence evidence if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 08.02.2023
Chandni SG-II

(Ramesh Kumar)
JMIC(D)/Dera Bassi